HEAT SHRINK RECOVERY
TEMPERATURE
Recovery TemperatureMaterial
YOZONE
Heat Shrink Fluoropolymer Tubing
Heatshrinktubingoffersaunique
combination of properties in its
tubing, including outstanding

Item No.
STANDARD WALL
As RecoveredDim.
Supplied I.D.Will Shrink
I.D.Min. To at Least
After Shrinking
Total Wall
Thickness-Norm. Item No.
LIGHTWEIGHT WALL
As RecoveredDim.
Supplied I.D.WillShrink
I.D.Min. To at Least
After Shrinking
Total Wall
Thickness-Norm.
ZDS-S-036 0.036 0.000 N/A ZDS-L-065 0.065 0.000 N/A
ZDS-S-060 0.060 0.000 N/A ZDS-L-115 0.115 0.045 0.015
ZDS-S-130 0.130 0.000 N/A ZDS-L-130 0.130 0.060 0.015
ZDS-S-160 0.160 0.000 N/A ZDS-L-180 0.180 0.065 0.015
ZDS-S-190 0.190 0.062 0.035 ZDS-L-190 0.190 0.070 0.015
ZDS-S-250 0.250 0.125 0.035 ZDS-L-240 0.240 0.150 0.020
ZDS-S-350 0.350 0.190 0.035 ZDS-L-350 0.350 0.210 0.025
ZDS-S-450 0.450 0.312 0.055 ZDS-L-480 0.480 0.315 0.032
ZDS-S-700 0.700 0.440 0.055 ZDS-L-700 0.700 0.500 0.040
ZDS-S-950 0.950 0.630 0.065 ZDS-L-1000 1.000 0.700 0.045
Metric Dimensions (mm)
Item No.
STANDARD WALL
As RecoveredDim.